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Think ahead.

H23 - multifold hand towel system

Tork Xpress Premium Multifold Towel 3-Panel (only
compatible with the 73TR dispenser)

*Only compatible with the 73T dispenser Tork Premium Soft
Multifold Hand Towels. Larger, stronger towels don't tab or break
apart, providing reliable one-at-a-time dispensing. Customer's
hands dry faster thanks to greater absorbency and overall better
performance. High-performance towels help customers use fewer,
resulting in greater cost savings. Maintain a high-end image with
reduced waste and clutter. Combine softness with sustainability for
quick dry performance. This product contains a minimum of 50%
recycled fiber content and a minimum of 40% Post Consumer fibers
and is EPA compliant. Available in an Easy Handling Carry Box.
FSC® Certified. MB576 does not dispense through 302020,
302028, 302030

www.torkusa.com
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Tork Easy Handling® Box — for easier
carrying, opening and disposing of
packaging



Shipping data

SCC

Iltems
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

Consumer unit Transport unit

73286625847 10073286625844
135 2160

- 16

- 11in

= 155in

- 2lin

- 2,07 ft3

1lb 15.981b

= 17.751b

Band Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and
health company

7322540849820

99in
42in
465in
111.89t3

H23 - multifold hand towel system

Product certificates

VA

FSC

wwwisc.org

FSC* C003255
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Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC
Cira Centre, Suite 2600

2929 Arch Street

Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.torkusa.com



